
- Brock Yates Cone-to-Spinning-Cone Memorial AutoX - Sat 10-08-2016 

Timed Entries: 23 

 

Class 
fdst - 'FWD Street' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Times Total 

1T 15 Connor Gallagher Honda Civic 48.999+ 44.049 

    

47.129 [-]0.473 

    

45.499 

 

    

45.551 

 

    

44.734 

 

    

44.493 

 

    

44.598 

 

    

44.049 

 2 129 Patrick Reed Mitsu Eclipse 49.774 44.522 

    

48.247 0.473 

    

46.475 

 

    

46.690 

 

    

44.731 

 

    

45.460 

 

    

44.522 

 

    

46.494 

 rdst - 'RWD Street' - Total Entries: 17 Trophies: 5 Times Total 

1T 5 Luke McGrew Miata/Viper ACR 42.019 36.891 

    

41.189 [-]1.863 

    

41.569 

 

    

41.256 

 

    

dnf 

 

    

36.891 

 

    

36.965+1 

 

    

36.909 

 2T 24 Erik Meadows Mazda Miata off 38.754 

    

off 1.863 

    

42.065 

 

    

41.411 

 

    

39.960 

 

    

39.366 

 

    

39.310 

 

    

38.754 

 3T 3 Jerry Chadwell Mazda Miata 42.979 38.837 

    

41.683 0.083 

    

41.455 

 

    

41.445 

 



    

39.684 

 

    

39.646 

 

    

39.641 

 

    

38.837 

 

4T 14 

Bronson 

McNemar Mazda Miata 

42.366 

38.919 

    

42.117 0.082 

    

41.353 

 

    

40.582 

 

    

40.337 

 

    

off 

 

    

39.316 

 

    

38.919 

 5T 1 Odie Cantley Miata/Z06 42.542 38.934 

    

41.611 0.015 

    

41.728+1 

 

    

42.099 

 

    

40.072 

 

    

39.654 

 

    

38.934 

 

    

39.572 

 6 7 Chuck Clark Covette Z06 40.437 39.045 

    

39.980 0.111 

    

39.812 

 

    

40.169 

 

    

39.491 

 

    

39.045 

 

    

39.963 

 

    

39.086 

 7 11 Robbie Nelson Corvette Z06 dnf 39.637 

    

40.584+1 0.592 

    

40.267 

 

    

39.637 

 

    

40.436 

 

    

39.934 

 

    

42.759+1 

 

    

39.715+1 

 8 44 Jack Sampson Corvette Z06 CE off 40.286 

    

off 0.649 

    

off 

 

    

41.806 

 

    

off 

 

    

40.286 

 



    

off 

 

    

off 

 9 186 Chadrick Lowther Toyota MR2 43.743+2 40.717 

    

42.080+1 0.431 

    

41.112+1 

 

    

41.369+1 

 

    

41.399 

 

    

40.717 

 

    

41.228 

 

    

40.935+1 

 10 86 Robert Denzie Camaro SS 44.269 41.050 

    

43.357 0.333 

    

42.102+1 

 

    

42.070 

 

    

42.662 

 

    

41.803 

 

    

41.154 

 

    

41.050 

 11 51 Tim Dorsch Miata/911 47.209 41.578 

    

45.002 0.528 

    

44.770 

 

    

43.160 

 

    

43.285 

 

    

off 

 

    

42.152 

 

    

41.578 

 12 6 John Meadows Camaro SS dnf 42.154 

    

43.816 0.576 

    

43.228 

 

    

43.697 

 

    

43.045 

 

    

42.154 

 

    

43.065+1 

 

    

42.520 

 13 4 Chris Good Mustang GT dnf 42.899 

    

60.267 0.745 

    

45.530 

 

    

43.960 

 

    

43.481 

 

    

43.089 

 

    

42.985 

 

    

42.899 

 14 20 Curtis Raymond Mazda Miata 48.661 43.844 



    

47.746 0.945 

    

50.220 

 

    

46.555 

 

    

64.927 

 

    

43.940 

 

    

43.844 

 

    

44.136 

 15 177 Trey Bennett Mazda Miata 54.586 44.639 

    

47.395 0.795 

    

47.479 

 

    

47.359 

 

    

49.893 

 

    

47.517 

 

    

45.435 

 

    

44.639 

 16 15 Shane Heater Mazda Miata 55.799 45.563 

    

51.026 0.924 

    

48.959 

 

    

48.798 

 

    

46.268 

 

    

46.693 

 

    

45.563 

 

    

45.625 

 17 77 Chuck Bennett Mazda Miata 54.064 45.842 

    

56.140 0.279 

    

50.339 

 

    

50.697 

 

    

48.901 

 

    

48.145 

 

    

47.321 

 

    

45.842 

 

    

 

 adst - 'AWD Street' - Total Entries: 1 Times Total 

1 42 Jon Byrne Subaru WRX 43.503 41.679 

    

42.442 - 

    

42.040+2 

 

    

42.361 

 

    

42.214 

 

    

41.807 

 

    

41.679 

 

    

41.686 

 

    

 

   



rdr - 'RWD Race' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Times Total 

1T 7 Seth Meeks Corvette 45.025 39.791 

    

dnf [-]1.665 

    

41.640 

 

    

41.681 

 

    

dnf 

 

    

41.442 

 

    

40.203 

 

    

39.791 

 2 10 Mitchell Adams Scion FR-S 45.324 41.456 

    

42.486 1.665 

    

41.992 

 

    

41.745+1 

 

    

42.553 

 

    

41.456 

 

    

41.945 

 

    

41.851 

 3 110 Nikki Norris Scion FR-S 48.701 41.977 

    

44.756 0.521 

    

43.833 

 

    

46.687+2 

 

    

dnf 

 

    

44.041 

 

    

off 

 

    

41.977 

  

 

  



Raw 
Raw 

Pos. 
Pos. Class Driver Car Model 

Raw 

Time 
Diff. 

From 

1st 

1 1 rdst Luke McGrew Miata/ACR 36.891 0.000 0.000 

2 2 rdst Erik Meadows Mazda Miata 38.754 1.863 1.863 

3 3 rdst Jerry Chadwell Mazda Miata 38.837 0.083 1.946 

4 4 rdst Bronson McNemar Mazda Miata 38.919 0.082 2.028 

5 5 rdst Odie Cantley Miata/Z06 38.934 0.015 2.043 

6 6 rdst Chuck Clark Covette Z06 39.045 0.111 2.154 

7 7 rdst Robbie Nelson Corvette Z06 39.637 0.592 2.746 

8 1 rdr Seth Meeks Corvette 39.791 0.154 2.900 

9 8 rdst Jack Sampson Corvette Z06 CE 40.286 0.495 3.395 

10 9 rdst Chadrick Lowther Toyota MR2 40.717 0.431 3.826 

11 10 rdst Robert Denzie Camaro SS 41.050 0.333 4.159 

12 2 rdr Mitchell Adams Scion FR-S 41.456 0.406 4.565 

13 11 rdst Tim Dorsch Miata/911 41.578 0.122 4.687 

14 1 adst Jon Byrne Subaru WRX 41.679 0.101 4.788 

15 3 rdr Nikki Norris Scion FR-S 41.977 0.298 5.086 

16 12 rdst John Meadows Camaro SS 42.154 0.177 5.263 

17 13 rdst Chris Good Mustang GT 42.899 0.745 6.008 

18 14 rdst Curtis Raymond Mazda Miata 43.844 0.945 6.953 

19 1 fdst Connor Gallagher Honda Civic 44.049 0.205 7.158 

20 2 fdst Patrick Reed Mitsu Eclipse 44.522 0.473 7.631 

21 15 rdst Trey Bennett Mazda Miata 44.639 0.117 7.748 

22 16 rdst Shane Heater Mazda Miata 45.563 0.924 8.672 

23 17 rdst Chuck Bennett Mazda Miata 45.842 0.279 8.951 

 

 


